


ON TAP

Granville Island English Bay Pale Ale  

Russell Pale Ale  

Russell Punch Bowl IPA

Russell Honey Lager

Asahi

Guinness (20oz)

Parallel 49 Trash Panda IPA

Muddlers PInk Lemonade 

Belgian Moon 

Belmont Lager 

Molson Canadian

Granville Island Juicy Kits IPA

5.0%

5.0%

5.0%

4.2%

5.5%

5.4%

5.0%

5.0%

6.5%

5.0%

5.5%

6

7

8

8

7

8

8

7

8

9

7

8

5.0%

Granville Island Peach Sour 5.0% 8

Rotating Tap - Ask your server 8



BOTTLES & CANS
Coors Light 5.0% 8

Sol 4.5% 8

Happy Lager 5.0% 7

Vizzy Hard Seltzer 
Blueberry Pomegranate, Pienapple Mango,
Cherry Lime, Strawberry Kiwi

5.0% 7

Strongbow (16oz) 5.0% 11

ZERO PROOF

Sugar Free Redbull 5

Red Bull 5

OPUS Alcohol Free Aperitivo Spritz 9

OPUS Alcohol Free Peach Bellini 9

LULU Spritz 7.0% 8

Sake Bomb Peach 4.5% 8

Heineken 5.0% 8

Ole Margarita 5.2% 10

Ole Paloma 5.2% 10

NUDE Blue Lemonade 5.0% 8



PRESTON PICK ME UP 
Grey Goose, Licor 43 Baristo, Creme de
Cacao, Baileys, coffee

SPICY MANGO MARG 
Jalapeno-infused Casamigos blanco tequila,
Triple Sec, lime, mango juice, agave

CUCUMBER SPRITZ
Aviation, Starlino elderflower,  white wine,
lime juice, Fever Tree cucumber tonic

PEAR OF COCONUTS
Diplomatico Planas, Licor 43, pear juice, lime
juice, coconut syrup

PRETTY IN PINK
Ketel One Grapefruit & Rose, grapefruit juice,
lemon juice, Veuve Du Vernay brut Rose, rose
water spritz

SMOKING GUN
Bulleit Bourbon, peach pecan liqueur, vanilla
syrup, orange bitters, cedar smoke glass

MEZCAL MULE
Sombra Mezcal, lime juice, pineapple syrup,
ginger beer, pineapple star anise bitters

COCKTAILS

always a double

14

15

14

15

14

15

19

Vegan egg white substitute available 



COSMIC COWGIRL
Don Julio Blanco, blue curacao, peach
vanilla syrup, lime juice, egg white

HONEY BADGER
Romeo's melon gin, strawberry kiwi juice,
lime juice, soda

BROKEN DOWN BICYCLE
Casamigos Mezcal, melon liqueur,
passionfruit syrup, lime, egg white

PINK NEGRONI
Seventh Heaven Gin, Luxardo Bitter Bianco,
Starlino Rose 

LYCHEE GINGER FIZZ
Titos, Soho Lychee Liqueur, lemon juice,
cranberry, ginger

M.I.A.
Roe and co Irish whiskey, Starlino
Arancione, Amaro Montenegro, lemon
juice, blood orange syrup

PINKIES UP
Bombay Gin, earl grey honey cordial, lemon
juice, orange juniper bitters

COCKTAILS

always a double

17

15

14

14

14

15

14

Vegan egg white substitute available 



NITRO ESPRESSO MARTINI
Grey Goose, Licor 43 Baristo, creme de
cacao, cold brew

NEGRONI
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Starlino sweet
vermouth, Campari

OLD FASHIONED
Bulliet Bourbon, demerara syrup, bitters

PALOMA
El Tequileno, grapefruit juice, lime juice,
agave, soda

COCKTAILS ON TAP

BOOZY FREEZIES
Pink Lemonade 
Rose All Day 
Blue Lemonade

PORNSTAR MARTINI SLUSH 
Vanilla Vodka, Passo Passionfruit Liquor, 
passionfruit puree, sparkling wine

PINA COLADA SLUSH
Ciroc coconut, pineapple juice, lime juice,
coconut 

FROM THE FREEZER
5

$14

10

10



LIVING ROOM LEMONADE
Ketel One vodka, Muddlers pink lemonade

TINY TANQ SMASH
Tanqueray Gin, raspberry syrup, lemon
juice, soda

LOLEA SANGRIA
White- Vanilla, floral, citrusy 
Red- Orange, cinnamon, strawberry 

PARTY PITCHERS

COFFEE SHOP TREE
4 Espresso Martinis OR 4 Pick me ups 

HOTEL STARLINO TREE
Arancione Spirtz, Rose Spirtz, Sbagliato,
Hugo Spirtz 

PATRON MARG TREE
Classic Lime, Raspberry, Spicy Mango,
Pineapple

KETEL ONE BOTANICAL SPRITZ TREE
Cucumber mint, Peach orange blossom,
Grapefruit rose, and Elderflower

LIVING ROOM TREES

70

80

GL 8 / BTL 37

45

40

65

50

8 0Z

8 0Z

8 0Z

6 0Z

12 0Z

12 0Z



WHITE
9 15

10 16

6oz 9oz 

10 16

-

43

45

BTL

47

La Vieille Ferme Lubreon Blanc, France

Santa Carolina Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Pasqua Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie,Italy

Wairau River Sauvignon Blanc, NZ - 64

ROSE
10 16

11 17

6oz 9oz 

43
70

BTL

La Vieille Ferme Rose, France

Umberto Cesari Costa Di Rose, Italy

RED
9 15

10 16

6oz 9oz 

10 16

10

43
-

BTL

-

Finca Los Primos Syrah, Argentina

Desert Sage Cab Franc, BC

Garden of Granite Malbec, BC

Santa Carolina Cabernet Sauv Blanc, Chile

Monasterio de las Vinas Reserva, Spain

Fowles Wines Farm to Table Pinot Noir, Aus

16 45
- - 50
- - 67

WINE



SPARKLING WINE
Chandon Brut, CA

Veuve de Vernay Rose, FRA

                  

Chandon Brut, CA               

Moët & Chandon, FRA 

Moët & Chandon, FRA

Moët & Chandon, FRA

Moët & Chandon, FRA

Moët & Chandon Rosé, FRA 

Dom Pérignon, FRA 

Dom Pérignon Rose Luminos, FRA

Ace of Spades, FRA

5 oz

750ml

1.5 L

3 L

750 ml

750ml

750 ml

750 ml

GLASS

BOTTLE
5 oz

6 L

STAY THE NIGHT
Add a standard Hotel Belmont Room to any of

your favourite bottles of bubbles and we will have
your bottle on ice awaiting your arrival. Please ask

your server for today’s special rate and availability.

9

8

45

150

350

850

1600

160

460

550

650750 ml



SPIRITS
VODKA 
Smirnoff  
Smirnoff Vanilla 
Pink Whitney 
Ketel One
Ketel One Botanical 
Grapefruit & Rose, Cucumber & Mint, 
Peach & Orange Blossom 
Grey Goose 
CÎROC 
Apple, Coconut, Red Berry, Peach
Van Gogh Espresso

GIN 
Gordon's 
Seventh Heaven
Romeo's Gin V
Hendricks 
Aviation Gin
Botanist 
Empress 1908
Tanqueray No. 10 

RUM 
Captain Morgan’s White 
Captain Morgan’s Spiced 
Diplomatico 
Ron Zacapa
Bumbu Rum 

TEQUILA  
Cazadores Blanco
Casamigos Blanco 
Don Julio Blanco 
Patron Silver
Volcan De Mi Tierra Blanco 
Casamigos Reposado 
El Tequileño Reposado
Don Julio Reposado 
Casamigos Anejo 
Sombra Mezcal
Casamigos Mezcal
Don Julio 1942 
Clase Azul Reposado 

7.5
8
9

10

11
11

11

10

12
12
14

15

16
16

16

15

7.5



10

11
11

12

12


15

16
16

18

7.5
8
8
14
10

12
12
12
21
15

7.5

10

12
11

8
14
14

26
28

12

15

18
16

12
21
21

39
42

10 15

8 12
9 13

1oz 2oz 

11 16

10 
15

12
15

18
22



SPIRITS
SCOTCH 
Chivas 
Singleton 12 yr 
JW Black 12 yr 
Talisker 10 yr 
Ardbeg 
Glenmorangie 10 yr 
JW Blue 

WHISKEY 
Seagrams 
Evan Williams Bourbon
Crown Royal 
Jameson
Jack Daniels 
Gentleman Jack 
Howler Head
Bulleit Bourbon 
Pike Creek 10 yr 
Makers Mark 
Roe and Co
Basil Hayden  
Woodford 

COGNAC 
D’eaubonne VSOP 
Hennessey  
Hennessey VSOP
Hennessey XO 

10
12
12
13
13
13
40

15
18
18
20
20
20
60

7.5

8
8

11

8

8
8
9

12
12

12

12
12

16

12

12
12
14

18
18

7.5
10

26

12
15

38

8 12

11 16

15 22

1oz 2oz 

11 16




